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108 Aimee's

Ashbourne - Waterhouses - Leek - Buxton
Effective from: 01/09/2025

Monday to Friday
Codes
Ashbourne Bus Station, Stand 1
Hangingbridge, Royal Oak
Cauldon Lowe, Cross Inn Ph
Cow Lane, Earlsway
Waterhouses, Breech Close
Bottom House, The Green Man
Bradnop, Railway Cottages
Leek, County High School
Staffs Moorlands District Council, Stockwell Street 
Westwood College
Thornhill Road, Wallbridge Dr
Leek Bus Station, Leonard Street
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn 
Burbage, Church
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound

Hol
0727
0733
0745
0752

0800
0805

0810
···
···
···

Sch
0727
0733
0745
0752

0800
0805
0810
0813
0823
0830
0838

···
···
···

0944
0950
1002
1009
1012
1019
1024

1035
1044
1058
1104

1227
1233

1243

1251
1256

1301
···
···
···

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1355
1404
1418
1424

1715
1721
1733
1740
1743
1750
1755

1800
···
···
···

Hol Runs on Staffordshire Non-Schooldays Only
Sch Runs on Staffordshire Schooldays Only

Saturday
Ashbourne Bus Station, Stand 1
Hangingbridge, Royal Oak
Cauldon Lowe, Cross Inn Ph
Cow Lane, Earlsway
Waterhouses, Breech Close
Bottom House, The Green Man
Bradnop, Railway Cottages
Bus Station, Leonard Street
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn
Burbage, Church
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound

0953
0959
1011
1018
1021
1028
1033
1045
1054
1108
1114

1323
1329
1341
1348
1351
1358
1402
1415
1424
1438
1444

1623
1629
1641
1648
1651
1658
1703
1715
1724
1738
1744
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108 Aimee's

Buxton - Leek - Waterhouses - Ashbourne
Effective from: 01/09/2025

Monday to Friday
Codes
Buxton, Market Place, Northbound
Burbage, Church
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn
Leek Bus Station
Thornhill Road, Wallbridge Dr
Westwood College
Leek, Stockwell Street
Leek, County High School
Leek Bus Station Stand 4
Bradnop, Railway Cottages
Bottom House, The Green Man
Waterhouses, Breech Close
Waterhouses, Leek Road
Cauldon Lowe, Hoftens Cross
Hangingbridge, Royal Oak
Ashbourne Bus Station, Stand 1

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

0650
0655
0700

0708

0718
0724

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

0905
0910
0915
0922
0925

0935
0941

1110
1116
1130

1150
1155
1200

1208

1218
1224

Hol
1430
1436
1450

1459
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

Sch
1430
1436
1450
1505
1511
1520
1535
1540
1548

···
···
···
···
···
···
···

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1615
1620
1625
1632
1635
1642
1654
1700

Hol Runs on Staffordshire Non-Schooldays Only
Sch Runs on Staffordshire Schooldays Only
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108 Aimee's

Buxton - Leek - Waterhouses - Ashbourne 
Effective from: 01/09/2025

Saturday
Buxton, Market Place, Northbound
Burbage, Church
Blackshaw Moor, Three Horseshoes Inn
Leek Bus Station
Leek Bus Station Stand 4
Bradnop, Railway Cottages
Bottom House, The Green Man
Waterhouses, Breech Close
Waterhouses, Leek Road
Cauldon Lowe, Hoftens Cross
Hangingbridge, Royal Oak
Ashbourne Bus Station, Stand 1

···
···
···
···

0905
0910
0915
0922
0925
0932
0944
0950

1120
1126
1140
1149

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

···
···
···
···

1235
1240
1245
1252
1255
1303
1314
1320

1450
1456
1510
1519
1535
1540
1545
1552
1555
1602
1614
1620

1750
1756
1810
1819

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

arrival


